admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 817 926 2019-20 0 2021-22 869 639 1592000(Fifteen lakhs
ninety two thousand)

62

2019-20 1004 1126 2020-21 0 2022-23 1064 872 1500000(Fifteen
Lakhs)

79

2020-21 945 1025 2021-22 0 2023-24 909 650 1420000(Fourteen
Lakhs Twenty
Thousand)

93

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

[...]

admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 118 104 2020-21 0 2021-22 95 54 1318000(Thirteen
lakhs and eighteen
thousand)

12

2020-21 118 114 2021-22 0 2022-23 95 50 1200000(Twelve
Lakhs)

2

2021-22 118 111 2022-23 0 2023-24 104 54 1000000(Ten Lakhs) 5

PG-Integrated [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in